
SET 1

SET 2

SHEET: 1/3

ROTARY HAMMER RH 4-32 PRO

ART. NUMBER: 46609
MODEL: ROTARY HAMMER RH 4-32 PRO

07/06/2023



SHEET: 2/3

ROTARY HAMMER RH 4-32 PRO 07/06/2023

ART. NUMBER: 46609
MODEL: ROTARY HAMMER RH 4-32 PRO

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
3 A07738 SNAP RING Ø21 1

8 A07743 STEEL BALL Ø7 2

9 A07744 SNAP RING Ø28 1

10 A07745 CHUCK LOCK BASE 1

11 A07746 CHUCK STEEL BALL LOCK RING 1

12 A07747 CHUCK LOCK BASE SPRING 1

13 A07748 SNAP RING Ø28 1

14 A07749 FRONT GEARBOX COVER 1

15 A07750 GEARBOX SEALING CAP 1

16 A07751 O-RING 1

17 A07752 SEALING WOOL 1

18 A07753 SEAL 1

19 A07754 SNAP RING Ø52 1

21 A07756 SNAP RING Ø28 1

22 A07757 BALL BEARING 60/28 2RS 1

23 A07758 DRIVE SHAFT WASHER 1

24 A07759 SEAL 1

25 A07760 O-RING 1

26 A07761 DRIVE SHAFT WASHER 1

27 A07762 STEEL BALL Ø7 4

28 A07763 DRIVE SHAFT 1

29 A07764 STRICKER O-RING 2

31 A07766 STRICKER 1

32 A07767 STRICKER STOP 1

33 A07768 STRICKER STOP RUBBER RING 1

34 A07769 STRICKER STOP RUBBER WASHER 1

35 A07770 SNAP RING 1

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
36 A07771 RAM 1

37 A07772 RAM O-RING 1

38 A07773 CLUTCH GASKET 1

39 A07774 BRAKE SPRING 1

40 A07775 BRAKE SPLINE 1

41 A07776 CLUTCH SPRING 1

42 A07777 CLUTCH SPRING FRONT RING 1

43 A07778 CLUTCH SPRING BACK RING 1

44 A07779 SPACER 1

45 A07780 SNAP RING Ø30 1

46 A07781 CLUTCH SPLINE SPRING 1

47 A07782 CLUTCH SPLINE 1

48 A07783 O-RING 1

49 A07784 PISTON 1

50 A07785 PISTON PIN 1

51 A07786 PISTON O-RING 1

52 A07787 ROD 1

53 A07788 GEAR 1

54 A07789 GEAR BUSH 1

55 A07790 GEARBOX HOUSING 1

56 A07791 SCREW ST5x32 4

57 A07792 GEARBOX COVER FRAME 1

58 A07793 OPERATION KNOB SPRING 1

59 A07794 O-RING 1

60 A07795 OPERATION KNOB BASE 1

61 A07796 OPERATION KNOB PIN 1

62 A07797 CRANKSHAFT 1

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
63 A07798 FLAT KEY 2

64 A07737 BALL BEARING 6003 VV 1

65 A07799 SNAP RING Ø17 1

66 A07800 SNAP RING Ø35 1

67 A07801 ROD PLATE 1

68 A07802 BOLT M4X12 2

70 A07803 OPERATION KNOB GUIDE 1

71 A07804 GEAR 1

72 A07739 BALL BEARING 6001 DD 1

73 A07805 GEAR 1

74 A07740 BALL BEARING 608 ZZ 1

75 A07806 GEARBOX RUBBER GASKET 1

76 A07807 1

77 A07808 GEARBOX BOTTOM COVER 1

78 A07809 GEAR 1

79 A07810 SNAP RING Ø9 1

80 A07811 BALL BEARING  688 ZZ 2

82 A13849 BALL BEARING 6001 2RS WITH FLANGE 1

83 A07812 ARMATURE 1

84 A07813 DUST COVER 1

85 A07736 BALL BEARING 608 SS 1

86 A07814 BEARING SLEEVE 1

87 A07815 FAN BAFFLE 1

88 A07816 SCREW ST5x50 2

89 A07817 FIELD 1

90 A07818 MOTOR HOUSING 1

91 A07819 CARBON BRUSH HOLDER 2



SHEET: 3/3

ROTARY HAMMER RH 4-32 PRO

ART. NUMBER: 46609
MODEL: ROTARY HAMMER RH 4-32 PRO

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
92 A07820 SCREW ST3x8 2

93 A07821 CARBON BRUSHES, SET 2 PCS 1

94 A07822 CARBON BRUSH HOLDER SPRING 2

95 A07823 BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING COVER 1

96 A07824 SCREW ST4x13 4

97 A07825 REAR GEARBOX COVER 1

98 A07826 GREASE CAP 1

99 A07827 O-RING 1

100 A07828 SEALING WOOL 1

101 A07829 SCREW ST5x40 2

102 A07830 MAIN HANDLE BASE 1

103 A07831 OPERATION KNOB 1

104 A07832 SCREW ST4x14 1

105 A07833 SWITCH BUTTON 1

106 A07834 SCREW ST5x16 2

107 A07835 SWITCH FRAME 1

108 A07836 SWITCH 1

109 A07837 MAIN HANDLE RUBBER COVER 1

110 A07838 POWER CORD CLIP 1

111 A07839 SCREW ST5x25 2

112 A07840 SCREW ST4x20 3

113 A07841 SCREW ST4x16 3

114 A07842 POWER CORD GUARD 1

115 A07848 POWER CORD WITH PLUG H07RN-F 
2Χ1mm, 4m 1

116 A07843 AUXILIARY HANDLE FASTENER 1

120 A07846 AUXILIARY HANDLE 1

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
121 A07847 SDS PLUS HAMMER CHUCK 1

SET 1 A13852 DRIVE SHAFT WITH STRICKER 1

SET 2 A13853 CLUTCH 1

07/06/2023


